
LOT 5 BLK B TROY HEIGHTS S/D.

ORB 788-369, DEED TO LIVING

MITCHELL ROBERT D/MITCHELL BERNADINE LOUISE
369 SW LYNNWOOD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3795

09-4S-16-02818-125

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/31/2024 KS 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

37,322
14,332
18,500
70,154
30,601
39,553

HX HB 25,000
14,553
70,154

0

70,154

1119/0703 5/01/2007 QC Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN F HIRES III

ROBERT D & BERNADIN

1113/1378 12/04/2006 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHYLLIS PRINCE

ROBERT & BERNADINE 
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000045874 Solar Power Syste 48,941 11/08/2022

8127 M H 125 03/03/1994

2008HX Base Yr

369 SW LYNNWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,319 117.9000 70.74 93,306 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 31,239

UOP 144 25 36 1,019

UOP 560 25 140 3,962

USP 112 35 39 1,104

1,920 1,319 37,322

USP= N14 W8 S14 E8$ BAS= W8 UOP= N14 W40 S14 E40$ W40 S23 E16
UOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E32 N23$.

USP 14

8

14

8

BAS

840

23

16

32

23

UOP 14

40

14

40

UOP8

18

8

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 252

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 28 28 784.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 5,880

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

14,332

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH115.00 195.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


